AUwell

STUDENTS

Taking 5 or more credits

Andrews University students taking 5 or more credits have automatic access to the new Andreasen Center for Wellness as part of their fee package.

Annual Paid-in-Full Option:

No Enrollment Fees; Not eligible for early termination

- Primary Membership: \$0/enrollment; \$0/Semester
- Eligible Add-On Member (16 years and older): \$0/enrollment; \$210/12 months
- Eligible Youth Add-On Member (Ages 14 & 15): \$0/enrollment; \$160/12 months
- Eligible Child Add-On Member (13 years and under): \$0/enrollment; \$100/12 months
 After three Add-Ons, additional are FREE

Annual Installment Option:

No Enrollment Fees

- Primary Membership: \$0/enrollment; \$0/month
- Eligible Add-On Member (16 years and older): \$0/enrollment; \$20/month
- Eligible Youth Add-On Member (Ages 14 & 15): \$0/enrollment; \$15/month
- Eligible Child Add-On Member (13 years and under): \$0/enrollment; \$10/month
 After three Add-Ons, additional are FREE

Taking LESS than 5 credits

Annual Paid-in-Full Option:

No Enrollment Fees; Not eligible for early termination

- Primary Membership: \$0/enrollment; \$70/semester
- Eligible Add-On Member (16 years and older): \$0/enrollment; \$210/12 months
- Eligible Youth Add-On Member (Ages 14 & 15): \$0/enrollment; \$160/12 months
- Eligible Child Add-On Member (13 years and under): \$0/enrollment; \$100/12 months
 After three Add-Ons, additional are FREE

Annual Installment Option:

No Enrollment Fees

- Primary Membership: \$0/enrollment; \$20/month
- Eligible Add-On Member (16 years and older): \$0/enrollment; \$20/month
- Eligible Youth Add-On Member (Ages 14 & 15): \$0/enrollment; \$15/month
- Eligible Child Add-On Member (13 years and under): \$0/enrollment; \$10/month
 After three Add-Ons, additional are FREE



What do I get?

Unlimited use of cardio and strength equipment, free weights, functional equipment, indoor track, indoor saltwater pool and outdoor courtyard with sensory retreats!

PLUS...

- FREE access to non-fee-based group fitness classes
- FREE access to the "Healing Oasis" featuring: saltwater whirlpool, steam bath, sauna, infrared-light lounge, sun lounge and outdoor relaxation garden
- FREE access to "The Wellness Club" app
- FREE equipment orientation

Additional Services

Other Fee-Based Services

- Personal training
- Swim lessons & programs
- Massage therapy
- Specialty wellness & fitness programs
- Wellness & fitness assessments
- Cooking classes
- Nutrition coaching

Le Café

Smoothies | Grab n' Go items | Healthy Options

Hours

Mon-Thur: 6 a.m.-10 p.m.

Friday: 6 a.m. until 2 hours before sunset

Saturday: CLOSED

Sunday: 10 a.m.–10 p.m.

8750 W Campus Circle Drive Berrien Springs MI 49104-0001

Web: andrews.edu/wellnesscenter **Email:** thewellnessclub@andrews.edu

